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DEVIL 22K

Saturday, September 9, 2017 7:02 AM (GMT-6) - LIVE results

Race info

Sport: Running - trail
Location: Empire, CO, United States
Start type: Mass start
Racers: 110
Category results: Exclude top 3 overall
Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 2.8
Updated from: App
Updated: Sunday, September 10, 2017 11:57 AM (GMT-6)
Race visibility: Public

-

3 Webscorer

Race winners

Overall
Place  Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Finish time

1 253 Brian Macpherson 20-29 29 M 2:06:51.6 -

2 322 Josh Rosso 20-29 26 M 2:09:43.5 +2:51.9
3 280 Leonard Strnad 20-29 27 M 2:14:06.3 +7:14.7
4 300 Zack Demko 20-29 22 M 2:15:24.8 +8:33.2
5 282 Colin Thornton 30-39 37 M 2:17:23.1 +10:31.5
6 313 Guy Love 20-29 26 M 2:20:25.9 +13:34.3
7 306 Danny Gnojek 50-59 50 M 2:21:59.2 +15:07.6
8 235 Robert Helvestine 30-39 30 M 2:24:38.0 +17:46.4
9 327 Canaan Vallejos 30-39 30 M 2:24:46.7 +17:55.1
10 295 Eric Black 50-59 53 M 2:35:28.3 +28:36.7
11 317 Jane Murawski 30-39 36 F 2:36:25.3 +29:33.7
12 301 Steve Disch 30-39 39 M 2:36:46.2 +29:54.6
13 206 Kelsie Campbell 30-39 35 F 2:37:26.9 +30:35.3
14 304 Clark Fox 50-59 55 M 2:39:23.2 +32:31.6
15 277 Addie Stewart 40-49 42 F 2:39:29.1 +32:37.5
16 248 Grace Krause 20-29 25 F 2:39:54.6 +33:03.0
17 267 Julie Powell 30-39 38 F 2:40:09.2 +33:17.6
18 208 Colton Carter 20-29 27 M 2:41:26.1 +34:34.5
19 316 Ram Mikulas 40-49 45 M 2:41:31.3 +34:39.7
20 307 Scott Gold 30-39 30 M 2:42:16.8 +35:25.2
21 258 Chris Negro 30-39 31 M 2:46:01.2 +39:09.6
22 222 Chrissy Esposito 20-29 27 F 2:50:25.1 +43:33.5
23 299 Corky Dean 50-59 56 M 2:52:21.5 +45:29.9
24 268 Hannah Rice 20-29 27 F 2:53:50.2 +46:58.6
25 290 Nick Wilson 30-39 35 M 2:54:03.3 +47:11.7
26 226 Rachel Garcia 30-39 32 F 2:54:09.9 +47:18.3
27 214 Debra Cunningham 50-59 55 F 2:58:03.9 +51:12.3
28 274 Wallis Sprague 40-49 42 M 3:01:41.6 +54:50.0
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Bib
269

218

325

251

297

217

239

209

245

272

266

230

318

224

284

308

310

328

273

237

221

229

220

324

288

216

285

314

321

323

294

210

292

233

219

225

276

289

298

Racer name
David Richards

Henning De May
Brian Smith
Adam Lee

Tricia Cole
Jeffrey Dansereau
Héléne Hubert
John Chabin
Parker Judd
Aaron Smith

Julie Northrup
Steve Payne
Jeremy Gleason
Jason Pennington
Pierre Fize
Robert Turnell
Justin Holdgrafer
Adrienne Koplik
Tobin Warren
Philip Snyder
Erika Holmes
Brenda Duer
Joseph Gillespie
David Draper
Tim Shultz

Noelle Whitestone
Joel Curtis

Susie Rand

Chad Utterson
Caolan MacMahon
Sheri Rosa
Kelley Ruehl
Jeremy Zahler
Kathleen Chabin
Jeremiah Wolcott
Mitch Osterholt
Brad Haverkos
David Devries
Scott Foster

Kim Steele
Heather Wilson

Jeff Cox

Category
50-59

20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39

60-69

Age
52

28
a4
45
38
54
30
50
41
37
29
a7
35
36
37
48
38
36
43
48
36
34
36
49
50
34
55
46
45
54
45
30
39
48
38
59
37
22
56
50
34

60

Gender

M

M

Finish time
3:03:36.0

3:04:28.6

3:05:16.7

3:06:12.3

3:07:39.8

3:07:43.2

3:07:50.6

3:07:57.0

3:09:04.5

3:09:29.1

3:09:32.7

3:09:46.1

3:09:57.1

3:10:03.6

3:15:44.3

3:15:53.9

3:16:23.1

3:16:50.0

3:17:24.0

3:19:52.8

3:23:44.7

3:23:52.6

3:27:32.1

3:27:40.2

3:29:58.5

3:30:19.5

3:35:25.1

3:35:39.1

3:36:01.5

3:38:51.5

3:39:50.8

3:40:31.8

3:44:30.4

3:45:10.0

3:45:41.7

3:46:34.8

3:46:53.2

3:47:22.6

3:47:43.7

3:47:59.8

3:48:02.6

3:49:51.0

Page 2 of 9

Difference v

+56:44.4

+57:37.0

+58:25.1

+59:20.7
+1:00:48.2
+1:00:51.6
+1:00:59.0
+1:01:05.4
+1:02:12.9
+1:02:37.5
+1:02:41.1
+1:02:54.5
+1:03:05.5
+1:03:12.0
+1:08:52.7
+1:09:02.3
+1:09:31.5
+1:09:58.4
+1:10:32.4
+1:13:01.2
+1:16:53.1
+1:17:01.0
+1:20:40.5
+1:20:48.6
+1:23:06.9
+1:23:27.9
+1:28:33.5
+1:28:47.5
+1:29:09.9
+1:31:59.9
+1:32:59.2
+1:33:40.2
+1:37:38.8
+1:38:18.4
+1:38:50.1
+1:39:43.2
+1:40:01.6
+1:40:31.0
+1:40:52.1
+1:41:08.2
+1:41:11.0

+1:42:59.4
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223

291

329

241

311

264

257

293

320

232

212

207

270

312

263

302

202

262

203

303

265

215

309

271

275

296

205

213

260

244

286

326

234

256

Racer name

Guy Chavez
Trevor Banks
Kirsten Borbe
Allison Martz
Heather Evans
Claire Wolcott
Christine Garcia
Mandy Jellerichs
Jamie Kreider
John Parnigoni
Brian Welling
Ashley Mroczkowski
Dale Woods
Vadim Rodin
Teri Harper
Stuart Clayton
Joe Carroll

Jen Rossi
William Kroll

Jill Parker

Trent Douglass
Chuka Bible

Erin Pallin

Laura Bishop
Clay Forenpohar
Kelly Parnigoni
Denise Curtis
David Infante
Kelly Shockley
Michelle Sroda
Ken Clark
Allison Caldwell
Scott Clements
Genevieve Obryan
Jason Johnson
Michael Van Gorder
Fred Trentaz
Stella Heffron
Jill Hollingsworth

Jesse McFarland

Category
60-69

40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
70+
50-59
50-59

30-39

Age
63

45
42
29
29
37
45
43
42
43
36
32
32
33
54
53
36
46
41
54
25
54
36
37
23
37
52
53
38
45
41
33
59
39
42
28
75
50
58

37

Gender

M

M

Finish time
3:51:41.1

3:54:49.2

3:55:01.7

3:55:37.6

3:56:35.9

3:56:41.3

3:57:39.0

3:57:42.8

3:58:11.3

3:59:26.0

4:00:33.2

4:01:58.6

4:04:11.8

4:06:39.7

4:07:00.7

4:07:05.2

4:08:11.8

4:10:21.1

4:10:22.1

4:13:43.0

4:14:40.0

4:15:10.1

4:15:25.5

4:16:26.8

4:18:48.1

4:27:52.5

4:28:50.1

4:30:46.5

4:32:53.3

4:32:54.2

4:33:01.1

4:40:20.6

4:40:24.0

4:49:32.9

4:53:52.9

4:53:56.1

4:56:22.9

5:11:45.1

DNF

Page 3 0f 9

Difference v

+1:44:49.5
+1:47:57.6
+1:48:10.1
+1:48:46.0
+1:49:44.3
+1:49:49.7
+1:50:47.4
+1:50:51.2
+1:51:19.7
+1:52:34.4
+1:53:41.6
+1:55:07.0
+1:57:20.2
+1:59:48.1
+2:00:09.1
+2:00:13.6
+2:01:20.2
+2:03:29.5
+2:03:30.5
+2:06:51.4
+2:07:48.4
+2:08:18.5
+2:08:33.9
+2:09:35.2
+2:11:56.5
+2:21:00.9
+2:21:58.5
+2:23:54.9
+2:26:01.7
+2:26:02.6
+2:26:09.5
+2:33:29.0
+2:33:32.4
+2:42:41.3
+2:47:01.3
+2:47:04.5
+2:49:31.3

+3:04:53.5
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Bib

317

206

277

248

267

222

268

226

214

297

239

310

237

221

288

319

314

323

210

276

289

204

315

223

291

329

241

257

232

270

263

262

203

265

215

271

275

205

260

Racer name
Jane Murawski
Kelsie Campbell
Addie Stewart
Grace Krause
Julie Powell
Chrissy Esposito
Hannah Rice
Rachel Garcia
Debra Cunningham
Tricia Cole
Héléne Hubert
Julie Northrup
Adrienne Koplik
Erika Holmes
Brenda Duer
Noelle Whitestone
Susie Rand
Caolan MacMahon
Sheri Rosa

Kelley Ruehl
Kathleen Chabin
Kim Steele
Heather Wilson
Kirsten Borbe
Allison Martz
Heather Evans
Claire Wolcott
Christine Garcia
Mandy Jellerichs
Ashley Mroczkowski
Teri Harper

Jen Rossi

Jill Parker

Erin Pallin

Laura Bishop
Kelly Parnigoni
Denise Curtis
Kelly Shockley
Michelle Sroda
Allison Caldwell
Genevieve Obryan

Stella Heffron

Category
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39

50-59

Age
36
35
42
25
38
27
27
32
55
38
30
29
36
36
34
34
46
54
45
30
48
50
34
42
29
29
37
45
43
32
54
46
54
36
37
37
52
38
45
33
39

50

Gender

F

F

Finish time

2:36:25.3

2:37:26.9

2:39:29.1

2:39:54.6

2:40:09.2

2:50:25.1

2:53:50.2

2:54:09.9

2:58:03.9

3:07:39.8

3:07:50.6

3:09:32.7

3:16:50.0

3:23:44.7

3:23:52.6

3:30:19.5

3:35:39.1

3:38:51.5

3:39:50.8

3:40:31.8

3:45:10.0

3:47:59.8

3:48:02.6

3:55:01.7

3:55:37.6

3:56:35.9

3:56:41.3

3:57:39.0

3:57:42.8

4:01:58.6

4:07:00.7

4:10:21.1

4:13:43.0

4:15:25.5

4:16:26.8

4:27:52.5

4:28:50.1

4:32:53.3

4:32:54.2

4:40:20.6

4:49:32.9

5:11:45.1

Page 4 of 9

Difference v

+1:01.6
+3:03.8
+3:29.3
+3:43.9
+13:59.8
+17:24.9
+17:44.6
+21:38.6
+31:14.5
+31:25.3
+33:07.4
+40:24.7
+47:19.4
+47:27.3
+53:54.2
+59:13.8
+1:02:26.2
+1:03:25.5
+1:04:06.5
+1:08:44.7
+1:11:34.5
+1:11:37.3
+1:18:36.4
+1:19:12.3
+1:20:10.6
+1:20:16.0
+1:21:13.7
+1:21:17.5
+1:25:33.3
+1:30:35.4
+1:33:55.8
+1:37:17.7
+1:39:00.2
+1:40:01.5
+1:51:27.2
+1:52:24.8
+1:56:28.0
+1:56:28.9
+2:03:55.3
+2:13:07.6

+2:35:19.8

9/11/2017
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Place

Female
Place
1

2

Female
Place
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
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Female
Place
1

2
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Bib
236

Bib

248

222

268

259

315

223

Bib

317

206

267

226

297

239

310

288

323

289

291

257

262

203

265

271

205

260

Bib

277

319

321

210

204

329

241

Racer name

Jill Hollingsworth

Racer name
Grace Krause
Chrissy Esposito
Hannah Rice
Julie Northrup
Allison Martz

Heather Evans

Racer name
Jane Murawski
Kelsie Campbell
Julie Powell
Rachel Garcia
Tricia Cole
Héléne Hubert
Adrienne Koplik
Erika Holmes
Brenda Duer
Noelle Whitestone
Kelley Ruehl
Heather Wilson

Claire Wolcott

Ashley Mroczkowski

Erin Pallin
Laura Bishop
Kelly Parnigoni
Kelly Shockley
Allison Caldwell

Genevieve Obryan

Racer name
Addie Stewart
Susie Rand
Sheri Rosa
Kathleen Chabin
Kirsten Borbe
Christine Garcia

Mandy Jellerichs

Category
50-59

Category
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

20-29

Category
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

30-39

Category

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

40-49

Age
58

Age

25
27
27
29
29

29

Ag
42
46
45
48
42
45

43

Age
36
35
38
32
38
30
36
36
34
34
30
34
37
32
36
37
37
38
33

39

e

Gender

E

E

Gender

E

E

F

Gender

F

F

Gender

Finish time
DNF

Finish time

2:39:54.6

2:50:25.1

2:53:50.2

3:09:32.7

3:55:37.6

3:56:35.9

Finish time

2:36:25.3

2:37:26.9

2:40:09.2

2:54:09.9

3:07:39.8

3:07:50.6

3:16:50.0

3:23:44.7

3:23:52.6

3:30:19.5

3:40:31.8

3:48:02.6

3:56:41.3

4:01:58.6

4:15:25.5

4:16:26.8

4:27:52.5

4:32:53.3

4:40:20.6

4:49:32.9

Finish time

2:39:29.1

3:35:39.1

3:39:50.8

3:45:10.0

3:55:01.7

3:57:39.0

3:57:42.8

Page 5 0of 9

Difference v

+10:30.5

+13:55.6

+29:38.1

+1:15:43.0

+1:16:41.3

+1:01.6

+3:43.9

+17:44.6

+31:14.5

+31:25.3

+40:24.7

+47:19.4

+47:27.3

+53:54.2

+1:04:06.5

+1:11:37.3

+1:20:16.0

+1:25:33.3

+1:39:00.2

+1:40:01.5

+1:51:27.2

+1:56:28.0

+2:03:55.3

+2:13:07.6

Difference %

+56:10.0
+1:00:21.7
+1:05:40.9
+1:15:32.6
+1:18:09.9

+1:18:13.7

9/11/2017
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Place

Female

Place

Male -

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
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Bib

270

275

Bib

214

314

276

232

263

215

234

236

Bib

322

280

300

282

306

235

327

295

301

304

208

316

307

258

299

274

269

218

325

251

217

209

245

Racer name
Jen Rossi

Michelle Sroda

Racer name
Debra Cunningham
Caolan MacMahon
Kim Steele

Teri Harper

Jill Parker

Denise Curtis
Stella Heffron

Jill Hollingsworth

Racer name
Brian Macpherson
Josh Rosso
Leonard Strnad
Zack Demko
Colin Thornton
Guy Love

Danny Gnojek
Robert Helvestine
Canaan Vallejos
Eric Black

Steve Disch
Clark Fox

Colton Carter
Ram Mikulas
Scott Gold

Chris Negro
Corky Dean

Nick Wilson
Wallis Sprague
David Richards
Henning De May
Brian Smith
Adam Lee
Jeffrey Dansereau
John Chabin

Parker Judd

Category
40-49

40-49

Category

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

50-59

Category
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59

40-49

Age

Age

55
54
50
54
54
52
50

58

Age
29
26
27
22
37
26
50
30
30
53
39
55
27
45
30
31
56
35
42
52
28
44
45
54
50

41

Gender

E

E

Gender

Gender

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ gxg gz x££

Finish time

4:10:21.1

4:32:54.2

Finish time

2:58:03.9

3:38:51.5

3:47:59.8

4:07:00.7

4:13:43.0

4:28:50.1

5:11:45.1

DNF

Finish time

2:06:51.6

2:09:43.5

2:14:06.3

2:15:24.8

2:17:23.1

2:20:25.9

2:21:59.2

2:24:38.0

2:24:46.7

2:35:28.3

2:36:46.2

2:39:23.2

2:41:26.1

2:41:31.3

2:42:16.8

2:46:01.2

2:52:21.5

2:54:03.3

3:01:41.6

3:03:36.0

3:04:28.6

3:05:16.7

3:06:12.3

3:07:43.2

3:07:57.0

3:09:04.5

Page 6 of 9

Difference v

+1:30:52.0

+1:53:25.1

+40:47.6

+49:55.9

+1:08:56.8

+1:15:39.1

+1:30:46.2

+2:13:41.2

+2:51.9
+7:14.7
+8:33.2
+10:31.5
+13:34.3
+15:07.6
+17:46.4
+17:55.1
+28:36.7
+29:54.6
+32:31.6
+34:34.5
+34:39.7
+35:25.2
+39:09.6
+45:29.9
+47:11.7
+54:50.0
+56:44.4
+57:37.0
+58:25.1
+59:20.7
+1:00:51.6
+1:01:05.4

+1:02:12.9

9/11/2017
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Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
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Bib
272

266

230

224

284

308

328

273

229

220

324

216

285

294

292

261

233

219

225

298

211

264

287

293

212

207

312

302

202

303

309

296

213

244

326

256

Racer name

Aaron Smith
Steve Payne
Jeremy Gleason
Jason Pennington
Pierre Fize
Robert Turnell
Justin Holdgrafer
Tobin Warren
Philip Snyder
Joseph Gillespie
David Draper
Tim Shultz

Joel Curtis

Chad Utterson
Jeremy Zahler
Jeremiah Wolcott
Mitch Osterholt
Brad Haverkos
David Devries
Scott Foster

Jeff Cox

Guy Chavez
Trevor Banks
Jamie Kreider
John Parnigoni
Brian Welling
Dale Woods
Vadim Rodin
Stuart Clayton
Joe Carroll
William Kroll
Trent Douglass
Chuka Bible
Clay Forenpohar
David Infante
Ken Clark

Scott Clements
Jason Johnson
Michael Van Gorder
Fred Trentaz

Jesse McFarland

Category
30-39

40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
70+

30-39

Age
37

47
35
36
37
48
38
43
48
36
49
50
55
45
39
38
59
37
22
56
60
63
45
42
43
36
32
33
53
36
2
25
54
23
53
4
59
42
28
75

37

Gender

M

L £ £ £ £ £ ££ £ £ £ £ XK ££gz£ggxgT gz rg T grgzxgzrgxrT T g xr =z kg £z £

Finish time
3:09:29.1

3:09:46.1

3:09:57.1

3:10:03.6

3:15:44.3

3:15:53.9

3:16:23.1

3:17:24.0

3:19:52.8

3:27:32.1

3:27:40.2

3:29:58.5

3:35:25.1

3:36:01.5

3:44:30.4

3:45:41.7

3:46:34.8

3:46:53.2

3:47:22.6

3:47:43.7

3:49:51.0

3:51:41.1

3:54:49.2

3:58:11.3

3:59:26.0

4:00:33.2

4:04:11.8

4:06:39.7

4:07:05.2

4:08:11.8

4:10:22.1

4:14:40.0

4:15:10.1

4:18:48.1

4:30:46.5

4:33:01.1

4:40:24.0

4:53:52.9

4:53:56.1

4:56:22.9

Page 7 of 9

Difference v

+1:02:37.5
+1:02:54.5
+1:03:05.5
+1:03:12.0
+1:08:52.7
+1:09:02.3
+1:09:31.5
+1:10:32.4
+1:13:01.2
+1:20:40.5
+1:20:48.6
+1:23:06.9
+1:28:33.5
+1:29:09.9
+1:37:38.8
+1:38:50.1
+1:39:43.2
+1:40:01.6
+1:40:31.0
+1:40:52.1
+1:42:59.4
+1:44:49.5
+1:47:57.6
+1:51:19.7
+1:52:34.4
+1:53:41.6
+1:57:20.2
+1:59:48.1
+2:00:13.6
+2:01:20.2
+2:03:30.5
+2:07:48.4
+2:08:18.5
+2:11:56.5
+2:23:54.9
+2:26:09.5
+2:33:32.4
+2:47:01.3
+2:47:04.5

+2:49:31.3

9/11/2017
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Place Bib
1 253
2 322
3 280
4 300
5 313
6 208
7 218
8 219
9 302
10 303
11 286

Male - 30-39

Place Bib
1 282
2 235
3 327
4 301
5 307
6 258
7 290
8 272
9 230
10 318
11 224
12 308
13 229
14 294
15 292
16 233
17 287
18 293
19 320
20 207
- 256

Male - 40-49

Place Bib
1 316
2 274
3 325
4 251

Racer name
Brian Macpherson
Josh Rosso
Leonard Strnad
Zack Demko
Guy Love
Colton Carter
Henning De May
David Devries
Trent Douglass
Clay Forenpohar

Michael Van Gorder

Racer name
Colin Thornton
Robert Helvestine
Canaan Vallejos
Steve Disch
Scott Gold

Chris Negro

Nick Wilson
Aaron Smith
Jeremy Gleason
Jason Pennington
Pierre Fize
Justin Holdgrafer
Joseph Gillespie
Jeremy Zahler
Jeremiah Wolcott
Brad Haverkos
Brian Welling
Dale Woods
Vadim Rodin

Joe Carroll

Jesse McFarland

Racer name
Ram Mikulas
Wallis Sprague
Brian Smith

Adam Lee

Category

Category

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

Category

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

Age
29
26
27
22
26
27
28
22
25
23

28

Age
37
30
30
39
30
31
35
37
35
36
37
38
36
39
38
37
36
32
33
36

37

Age

45

42

44

45

Gender

M

M

Gender

= £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Gender

M

M
M
M

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112121

Finish time

2:06:51.6

2:09:43.5

2:14:06.3

2:15:24.8

2:20:25.9

2:41:26.1

3:04:28.6

3:47:22.6

4:14:40.0

4:18:48.1

4:53:56.1

Finish time

2:17:23.1

2:24:38.0

2:24:46.7

2:36:46.2

2:42:16.8

2:46:01.2

2:54:03.3

3:09:29.1

3:09:57.1

3:10:03.6

3:15:44.3

3:16:23.1

3:27:32.1

3:44:30.4

3:45:41.7

3:46:53.2

4:00:33.2

4:04:11.8

4:06:39.7

4:08:11.8

Finish time

2:41:31.3

3:01:41.6

3:05:16.7

3:06:12.3

Page 8 of 9

+2:51.9

+7:14.7

+8:33.2

+13:34.3

+34:34.5

+57:37.0

+1:40:31.0

+2:07:48.4

+2:11:56.5

+2:47:04.5

+7:14.9

+7:23.6

+19:23.1

+24:53.7

+28:38.1

+36:40.2

+52:06.0

+52:34.0

+52:40.5

+58:21.2

+59:00.0

+1:10:09.0

+1:27:07.3

+1:28:18.6

+1:29:30.1

+1:43:10.1

+1:46:48.7

+1:49:16.6

+1:50:48.7

+20:10.3
+23:45.4

+24:41.0

9/11/2017
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Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Male

Place

10
11
12
13
14

15

Male

Place

Male

Place

245

266

284

328

273

220

285

201

311

264

296

244

306

295

304

299

269

217

209

324

216

261

225

212

202

309

213

Bib

298

326

Racer name
Parker Judd

Steve Payne
Robert Turnell
Tobin Warren
Philip Snyder
David Draper
Chad Utterson
Trevor Banks
Jamie Kreider
John Parnigoni
William Kroll
Ken Clark

Jason Johnson

Racer name
Danny Gnojek
Eric Black
Clark Fox
Corky Dean
David Richards
Jeffrey Dansereau
John Chabin
Tim Shultz
Joel Curtis
Mitch Osterholt
Scott Foster
Stuart Clayton
Chuka Bible
David Infante

Scott Clements

Racer name
Jeff Cox

Guy Chavez

Racer name

Fred Trentaz

Category
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

40-49

Category

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

50-59

Category
60-69

60-69

Category

70+

Age

41
47
48
43
48
49
45
45
42
43
41
41

42

Age
60

63

Age

75

Age
50
53
55
56
52
54
50
50
55
59
56
53
54
53

59

Gender

M

M

Gender

Gender

M

M

Gender

M

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=112121

M

M

Finish time
3:09:04.5

3:09:46.1

3:15:53.9

3:17:24.0

3:19:52.8

3:27:40.2

3:36:01.5

3:54:49.2

3:58:11.3

3:59:26.0

4:10:22.1

4:33:01.1

4:53:52.9

Finish time

2:21:59.2

2:35:28.3

2:39:23.2

2:52:21.5

3:03:36.0

3:07:43.2

3:07:57.0

3:29:58.5

3:35:25.1

3:46:34.8

3:47:43.7

4:07:05.2

4:15:10.1

4:30:46.5

4:40:24.0

Finish time

3:49:51.0

3:51:41.1

Finish time

4:56:22.9

Page 9 of 9

Difference v

+27:33.2
+28:14.8
+34:22.6
+35:52.7
+38:21.5
+46:08.9
+54:30.2
+1:13:17.9
+1:16:40.0
+1:17:54.7
+1:28:50.8
+1:51:29.8

+2:12:21.6

+13:29.1
+17:24.0
+30:22.3
+41:36.8
+45:44.0
+45:57.8
+1:07:59.3
+1:13:25.9
+1:24:35.6
+1:25:44.5
+1:45:06.0
+1:53:10.9
+2:08:47.3

+2:18:24.8

Difference v

+1:50.1
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